
2/14/2020 www.co.adams.il.us/County_clerk/results/2010-0202.htm

www.co.adams.il.us/County_clerk/results/2010-0202.htm 1/21

SUMMARY REPT-GROUP DETAIL                          ADAMS COUNTY, IL                                   OFFICIAL RESULTS
                                                   2010 GENERAL PRIMARY 
                                                   FEBRUARY 2, 2010 
RUN DATE:02/16/10 02:49 PM                         STATISTICS 
 
                                        TOTAL VOTES     %    ELECTION DAY  EARLY VOTING 
 
 PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 80) .  .  .  .  .         80  100.00 
 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .     45,182 
 REGISTERED VOTERS - REPUBLICAN  .  .  .          0 
 REGISTERED VOTERS - DEMOCRATIC  .  .  .          0 
 REGISTERED VOTERS - GREEN .  .  .  .  .          0 
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .      7,655                 6,951           704 
 BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN .  .  .  .  .      5,868   76.66         5,413           455 
 BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRATIC .  .  .  .  .      1,774   23.17         1,526           248 
 BALLOTS CAST - GREEN.  .  .  .  .  .  .         13     .17            12             1 
 BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.  .  .  .  .  .  .          3     .04             2             1 
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .              16.94 
 VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK  .  .  .  .  .  .                .01 
 
                          ********** (REPUBLICAN) ********** 
 
UNITED STATES SENATOR 
(Voter for )  1 
 DONALD (DON) LOWERY .  .  .  .  .  .  .        659   12.01           603            56 
 MARK STEVEN KIRK .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      2,451   44.66         2,261           190 
 ANDY MARTIN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        359    6.54           339            20 
 KATHLEEN THOMAS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        603   10.99           566            37 
 JOHN ARRINGTON.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        420    7.65           378            42 
 PATRICK J. HUGHES.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        996   18.15           936            60 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      5,488                 5,083           405 
 
GOVERNOR STATE 
(Voter for )  1 
 KIRK W. DILLARD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      1,007   17.59           921            86 
 BILL BRADY .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      1,779   31.07         1,654           125 
 ROBERT J. "BOB" SCHILLERSTROM.  .  .  .         63    1.10            51            12 
 ADAM ANDRZEJEWSKI.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      1,517   26.49         1,433            84 
 DAN PROFT  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        222    3.88           202            20 
 JIM RYAN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        626   10.93           562            64 
 ANDY McKENNA  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        512    8.94           475            37 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      5,726                 5,298           428 
 
LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR STATE 
(Voter for )  1 
 DON TRACY  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      3,817   66.85         3,502           315 
 JASON PLUMMER .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      1,137   19.91         1,081            56 
 RANDY A. WHITE SR.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        205    3.59           193            12 
 BRAD COLE  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        135    2.36           123            12 
 MATT MURPHY.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        229    4.01           213            16 
 DENNIS W. COOK.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        187    3.27           161            26 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      5,710                 5,273           437 
 
ATTORNEY GENERAL STATE 
(Voter for )  1 
 STEVE KIM  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      5,050  100.00         4,678           372 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      5,050                 4,678           372 
 
SECRETARY OF STATE 
(Voter for )  1 
 ROBERT ENRIQUEZ  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      4,943  100.00         4,592           351 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      4,943                 4,592           351 
 
COMPTROLLER STATE 
(Voter for )  1 
 JUDY BAAR TOPINKA.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      2,776   50.85         2,559           217 
 JIM DODGE  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      1,153   21.12         1,058            95 
 WILLIAM J. KELLY .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      1,530   28.03         1,432            98 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      5,459                 5,049           410 
 
TREASURER STATE 
(Voter for )  1 
 DAN RUTHERFORD.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      5,015  100.00         4,645           370 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      5,015                 4,645           370 
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REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS SEVENTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL 
(Voter for )  1 
 BOBBY SCHILLING  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      3,913  100.00         3,586           327 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      3,913                 3,586           327 
 
REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS EIGHTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL 
(Voter for )  1 
 AARON SCHOCK  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      1,291  100.00         1,237            54 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      1,291                 1,237            54 
 
REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 
NINETY-THIRD REPRESENTATIVE 
(Voter for )  1 
 JIL TRACY  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      5,585  100.00         5,161           424 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      5,585                 5,161           424 
 
COUNTY CLERK & RECORDER 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
COUNTY TREASURER 
(Voter for )  1 
 TERRY ASHER.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      5,022  100.00         4,664           358 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      5,022                 4,664           358 
 
COUNTY SHERIFF 
(Voter for )  1 
 JON McCOY  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      5,038  100.00         4,655           383 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      5,038                 4,655           383 
 
REGIONAL SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS 
REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL 
(Voter for )  1 
 DEBBIE NIEDERHAUSER .  .  .  .  .  .  .      5,118  100.00         4,744           374 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      5,118                 4,744           374 
 
REGIONAL SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS 
REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL 
(Voter for )  1 
 JOHN MEIXNER  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          3  100.00             3             0 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          3                     3             0 
 
COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT ONE 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT TWO 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT THREE 
(Voter for )  1 
 MIKE McLAUGHLIN  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        639  100.00           585            54 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        639                   585            54 
 
COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT FOUR 
(Voter for )  1 
 JOHN C. JOHNSON  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      1,092  100.00           996            96 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      1,092                   996            96 
 
COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT FIVE 
(Voter for )  1 
 RICK GENGENBACHER.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        892  100.00           810            82 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        892                   810            82 
 
COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT SIX 
(Voter for )  1 
 LES POST.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        538   50.75           516            22 
 WAYNE ZIMMERMAN  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        367   34.62           345            22 
 FRANK W. GILES.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        155   14.62           145            10 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      1,060                 1,006            54 
 
COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT SEVEN 
(Voter for )  1 
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 ROBERT L. (BOB) SCOTT  .  .  .  .  .  .        909  100.00           863            46 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        909                   863            46 
 
COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT SIX 
(Voter for )  1 
 JOHN R. BRADY .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        956  100.00           908            48 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        956                   908            48 
 
COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT SEVEN 
(Voter for )  1 
 LYLE E. NICHOLS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        378   38.53           357            21 
 DUANE A. VENVERTLOH .  .  .  .  .  .  .        603   61.47           574            29 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        981                   931            50 
 
JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT APPELLATE COURT JUDGE 
(Voter for )  1 
 THOMAS R. APPLETON  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      4,852  100.00         4,499           353 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      4,852                 4,499           353 
 
CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
(Voter for )  1 
 EDWARD K. DOWNEY .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      1,482   27.24         1,370           112 
 TALMADGE G. BRENNER .  .  .  .  .  .  .      2,002   36.80         1,853           149 
 ROBERT ADRIAN .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      1,956   35.96         1,816           140 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      5,440                 5,039           401 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN CLAYTON PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN NORTHEAST PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 J. KAY LORD.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        127  100.00           116            11 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        127                   116            11 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN CAMP POINT PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN CAMP POINT PCT 2 
(Voter for )  1 
 MICHAEL NALL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         85  100.00            80             5 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         85                    80             5 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN HOUSTON PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN HONEY CREEK PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 RANDY E. FRESE.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        111  100.00           107             4 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        111                   107             4 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN KEENE PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 BERNIE ANDREW .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         56  100.00            54             2 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         56                    54             2 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN MENDON PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 TIMOTHY M. BRECHT.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         58  100.00            51             7 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         58                    51             7 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN MENDON PCT 2 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN LIMA PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN URSA PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
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PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN CONCORD PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 JERRY E. NALL .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         26  100.00            25             1 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         26                    25             1 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN MCKEE PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 SELDON TOTSCH .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         18  100.00            16             2 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         18                    16             2 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN BEVERLY PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN COLUMBUS PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN LIBERTY PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN RICHFIELD PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 PAUL C. HILDEBRAND  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         39  100.00            35             4 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         39                    35             4 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN GILMER PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 STAN FRESE .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        119  100.00           112             7 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        119                   112             7 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN BURTON PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 ART TENHOUSE  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         91  100.00            86             5 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         91                    86             5 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN PAYSON PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN PAYSON PCT 2 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN ELLINGTON PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 ROBERT E. NALL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         86  100.00            81             5 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         86                    81             5 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN ELLINGTON PCT 2 
(Voter for )  1 
 DAVID EVERSDEN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         55  100.00            52             3 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         55                    52             3 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN ELLINGTON PCT 3 
(Voter for )  1 
 LARRY D. EHMEN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         76  100.00            70             6 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         76                    70             6 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN MELROSE PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 DAVE BOCKHOLD .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         83  100.00            76             7 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         83                    76             7 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN MELROSE PCT 2 
(Voter for )  1 
 ROSS BOCKHOLD .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        140  100.00           138             2 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        140                   138             2 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN MELROSE PCT 3 
(Voter for )  1 
 ROBERT L. (BOB) SCOTT  .  .  .  .  .  .         94  100.00            88             6 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         94                    88             6 
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PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN MELROSE PCT 4 
(Voter for )  1 
 SCOTT E. SWIGART .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        104  100.00            94            10 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        104                    94            10 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN MELROSE PCT 5 
(Voter for )  1 
 LYLE E. NICHOLS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        105  100.00            98             7 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        105                    98             7 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN MELROSE PCT 6 
(Voter for )  1 
 STAN REICHERT .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         83  100.00            80             3 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         83                    80             3 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN FALL CREEK PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 WAYNE GALLAHER.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         69  100.00            67             2 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         69                    67             2 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN RIVERSIDE PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 RICK GENGENBACHER.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         88  100.00            82             6 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         88                    82             6 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN RIVERSIDE PCT 2 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN RIVERSIDE PCT 3 
(Voter for )  1 
 JEFF MAYS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        149  100.00           131            18 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        149                   131            18 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 2 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 3 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 4 
(Voter for )  1 
 JAMES E. LOEFFLER.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         30  100.00            27             3 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         30                    27             3 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 5 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 6 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 7 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 8 
(Voter for )  1 
 JAMES E. PERRY.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        102  100.00            89            13 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        102                    89            13 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 9 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 10 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
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PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 11 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 12 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 13 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 14 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 15 
(Voter for )  1 
 PAUL HAVERMALE.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         90  100.00            86             4 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         90                    86             4 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 16 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 17 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 18 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 19 
(Voter for )  1 
 KYLE A. MOORE .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         74  100.00            63            11 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         74                    63            11 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 20 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 21 
(Voter for )  1 
 MARVIN A. KERKHOFF  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         72  100.00            63             9 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         72                    63             9 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 22 
(Voter for )  1 
 MICHAEL FARHA .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         59  100.00            54             5 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         59                    54             5 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 23 
(Voter for )  1 
 ANTHONY E. SASSEN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        117  100.00           104            13 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        117                   104            13 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 24 
(Voter for )  1 
 RICHARD E NORTHERN  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         67  100.00            56            11 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         67                    56            11 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 25 
(Voter for )  1 
 KELLY J. McELROY .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         75  100.00            73             2 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         75                    73             2 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 26 
(Voter for )  1 
 BRADLEY D EHMEN  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         56  100.00            51             5 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         56                    51             5 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 27 
(Voter for )  1 
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 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 28 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 29 
(Voter for )  1 
 J. KEVIN RANKIN  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         57  100.00            53             4 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         57                    53             4 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 30 
(Voter for )  1 
 JOHN A HEIDBREDER.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         55  100.00            51             4 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         55                    51             4 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 31 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 32 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 33 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 34 
(Voter for )  1 
 MATTHEW A. HUTMACHER.  .  .  .  .  .  .         98  100.00            89             9 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         98                    89             9 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 35 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 36 
(Voter for )  1 
 NORBERT BENTELE  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         43  100.00            43             0 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         43                    43             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 37 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 38 
(Voter for )  1 
 DAN BRINK  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         75  100.00            65            10 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         75                    65            10 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 39 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 40 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 41 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 42 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 43 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 44 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 



2/14/2020 www.co.adams.il.us/County_clerk/results/2010-0202.htm

www.co.adams.il.us/County_clerk/results/2010-0202.htm 8/21

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 45 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 46 
(Voter for )  1 
 ROBERT H. ERICSON.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         30  100.00            27             3 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         30                    27             3 
 
                          ********** (DEMOCRATIC) ********** 
 
UNITED STATES SENATOR 
(Voter for )  1 
 ROBERT MARSHALL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        269   16.53           241            28 
 DAVID HOFFMAN .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        409   25.14           364            45 
 JACOB J. MEISTER .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         90    5.53            83             7 
 ALEXANDER "ALEXI" GIANNOULIAS.  .  .  .        634   38.97           535            99 
 CHERYLE JACKSON  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        225   13.83           190            35 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      1,627                 1,413           214 
 
GOVERNOR STATE 
(Voter for )  1 
 PAT QUINN  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        704   40.55           609            95 
 DANIEL W. HYNES  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      1,032   59.45           889           143 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      1,736                 1,498           238 
 
LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR STATE 
(Voter for )  1 
 ARTHUR L. TURNER .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        221   14.34           190            31 
 TERRY LINK .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        177   11.49           153            24 
 RICKEY R. HENDON .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        141    9.15           124            17 
 SCOTT LEE COHEN  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        377   24.46           329            48 
 THOMAS MICHAEL CASTILLO.  .  .  .  .  .        194   12.59           168            26 
 MIKE BOLAND.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        431   27.97           382            49 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      1,541                 1,346           195 
 
ATTORNEY GENERAL STATE 
(Voter for )  1 
 LISA MADIGAN  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      1,642  100.00         1,417           225 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      1,642                 1,417           225 
 
SECRETARY OF STATE 
(Voter for )  1 
 JESSE WHITE.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      1,628  100.00         1,404           224 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      1,628                 1,404           224 
 
COMPTROLLER STATE 
(Voter for )  1 
 DAVID E. MILLER  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      1,037   68.31           913           124 
 S. RAJA KRISHNAMOORTHI .  .  .  .  .  .        286   18.84           250            36 
 CLINTON A. "CLINT" KRISLOV.  .  .  .  .        195   12.85           164            31 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      1,518                 1,327           191 
 
TREASURER STATE 
(Voter for )  1 
 JUSTIN P. OBERMAN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        587   37.65           528            59 
 ROBIN KELLY.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        972   62.35           828           144 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      1,559                 1,356           203 
 
REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS SEVENTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL 
(Voter for )  1 
 PHIL HARE  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      1,262  100.00         1,073           189 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      1,262                 1,073           189 
 
REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS EIGHTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL 
(Voter for )  1 
 DEIRDRE "DK" HIRNER .  .  .  .  .  .  .        161   50.79           147            14 
 CARL RAY.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        156   49.21           144            12 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        317                   291            26 
 
STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEWOMAN 
(Voter for )  1 
 CHRISTINE EIK WINICK.  .  .  .  .  .  .        411   34.74           362            49 
 MARY BOLAND.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        772   65.26           658           114 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      1,183                 1,020           163 
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STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEMAN 
(Voter for )  1 
 DON JOHNSTON  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      1,182  100.00         1,011           171 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      1,182                 1,011           171 
 
STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEWOMAN 
(Voter for )  1 
 SHIRLEY McCOMBS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        288  100.00           265            23 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        288                   265            23 
 
STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEMAN 
(Voter for )  1 
 JAMES K. POLK .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        125   42.09           116             9 
 BILL EDLEY .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        172   57.91           157            15 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        297                   273            24 
 
REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 
NINETY-THIRD REPRESENTATIVE 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
COUNTY CLERK & RECORDER 
(Voter for )  1 
 GEORGIA VOLM  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      1,581  100.00         1,359           222 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      1,581                 1,359           222 
 
COUNTY TREASURER 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
COUNTY SHERIFF 
(Voter for )  1 
 BRENT FISCHER .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      1,641  100.00         1,421           220 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      1,641                 1,421           220 
 
REGIONAL SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS 
REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL 
(Voter for )  1 
 DONNA (HILDEBRAND) VEILE  .  .  .  .  .      1,537  100.00         1,332           205 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      1,537                 1,332           205 
 
REGIONAL SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS 
REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT ONE 
(Voter for )  1 
 NICK PETERS.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        164  100.00           134            30 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        164                   134            30 
 
COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT TWO 
(Voter for )  1 
 STEVEN K SCHUTTE .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        210  100.00           175            35 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        210                   175            35 
 
COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT THREE 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT FOUR 
(Voter for )  1 
 KEVIN BROEMMER.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        293  100.00           245            48 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        293                   245            48 
 
COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT FIVE 
(Voter for )  1 
 OTIS WATTS .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        206  100.00           185            21 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        206                   185            21 
 
COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT SIX 
(Voter for )  1 
 ROBERT BARRY  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        256  100.00           235            21 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        256                   235            21 
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COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT SEVEN 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT SIX 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT SEVEN 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT APPELLATE COURT JUDGE 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
(Voter for )  1 
 CHRISTOPHER G. SCHOLZ  .  .  .  .  .  .      1,549  100.00         1,343           206 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      1,549                 1,343           206 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN CLAYTON PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN NORTHEAST PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN CAMP POINT PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN CAMP POINT PCT 2 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN HOUSTON PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN HONEY CREEK PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN KEENE PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN MENDON PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN MENDON PCT 2 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN LIMA PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN URSA PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN CONCORD PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN MCKEE PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 RICHARD G CRAMSEY.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          9  100.00             9             0 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          9                     9             0 
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PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN BEVERLY PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN COLUMBUS PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN LIBERTY PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN RICHFIELD PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN GILMER PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 ROBERT NEISEN .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         31  100.00            30             1 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         31                    30             1 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN BURTON PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN PAYSON PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN PAYSON PCT 2 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN ELLINGTON PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 ELGAR (SKIP) SCHMELZLE .  .  .  .  .  .         29  100.00            25             4 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         29                    25             4 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN ELLINGTON PCT 2 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN ELLINGTON PCT 3 
(Voter for )  1 
 RICHARD M. OBERT .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         30  100.00            27             3 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         30                    27             3 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN MELROSE PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN MELROSE PCT 2 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN MELROSE PCT 3 
(Voter for )  1 
 KATHLEEN T. ALTGILBERS .  .  .  .  .  .         13  100.00            12             1 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         13                    12             1 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN MELROSE PCT 4 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN MELROSE PCT 5 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN MELROSE PCT 6 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN FALL CREEK PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
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PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN RIVERSIDE PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN RIVERSIDE PCT 2 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN RIVERSIDE PCT 3 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 2 
(Voter for )  1 
 VIRGIL E. GOEHL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         32  100.00            21            11 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         32                    21            11 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 3 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 4 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 5 
(Voter for )  1 
 STEVE SCHUTTE .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          8  100.00             6             2 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          8                     6             2 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 6 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 7 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 8 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 9 
(Voter for )  1 
 GERALD GRAMKE .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         29  100.00            27             2 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         29                    27             2 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 10 
(Voter for )  1 
 RANDY REIS .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         38  100.00            35             3 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         38                    35             3 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 11 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 12 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 13 
(Voter for )  1 
 STEVEN R OBERT.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         26  100.00            23             3 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         26                    23             3 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 14 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 15 
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(Voter for )  1 
 BROCK D. ARNOLD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         31  100.00            26             5 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         31                    26             5 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 16 
(Voter for )  1 
 STEVE SCHRAGE .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         23  100.00            18             5 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         23                    18             5 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 17 
(Voter for )  1 
 KEVIN BROEMMER.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         23  100.00            19             4 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         23                    19             4 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 18 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 19 
(Voter for )  1 
 ROBERT L. KLINGELE, JR..  .  .  .  .  .         28  100.00            23             5 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         28                    23             5 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 20 
(Voter for )  1 
 JOSEPH NEWKIRK.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          9  100.00             6             3 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          9                     6             3 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 21 
(Voter for )  1 
 BARBARA J. CANTRELL .  .  .  .  .  .  .         14  100.00            14             0 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         14                    14             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 22 
(Voter for )  1 
 JANE LYNN CAMERON.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         38  100.00            30             8 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         38                    30             8 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 23 
(Voter for )  1 
 CHARLES H. SCHOLZ.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         28  100.00            23             5 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         28                    23             5 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 24 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 25 
(Voter for )  1 
 GEORGE E. SCHRAGE III  .  .  .  .  .  .         23  100.00            21             2 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         23                    21             2 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 26 
(Voter for )  1 
 ALLAN W. WITTE.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         25  100.00            22             3 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         25                    22             3 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 27 
(Voter for )  1 
 JOSEPHINE AFFRE  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         35  100.00            28             7 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         35                    28             7 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 28 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 29 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 30 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 31 
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(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 32 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 33 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 34 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 35 
(Voter for )  1 
 TODD DUESTERHAUS .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         14  100.00            14             0 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         14                    14             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 36 
(Voter for )  1 
 BRANDON L BRASSFIELD.  .  .  .  .  .  .         13  100.00            12             1 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         13                    12             1 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 37 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 38 
(Voter for )  1 
 KEVIN K. OSTERMILLER.  .  .  .  .  .  .         31  100.00            27             4 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         31                    27             4 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 39 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 40 
(Voter for )  1 
 RAYMOND "SKIP" VAHLKAMP.  .  .  .  .  .         17  100.00            17             0 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         17                    17             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 41 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 42 
(Voter for )  1 
 JACOB W. SCHOLZ  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         15  100.00             8             7 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         15                     8             7 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 43 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 44 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 45 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 46 
(Voter for )  1 
 NICK PETERS.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         16  100.00            16             0 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         16                    16             0 
 
                          ********** (GREEN) ********** 
 
UNITED STATES SENATOR 
(Voter for )  1 
 LeALAN M. JONES  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         11  100.00            10             1 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         11                    10             1 
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GOVERNOR STATE 
(Voter for )  1 
 RICH WHITNEY  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         12  100.00            11             1 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         12                    11             1 
 
LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR STATE 
(Voter for )  1 
 DON W. CRAWFORD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         10  100.00             9             1 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         10                     9             1 
 
ATTORNEY GENERAL STATE 
(Voter for )  1 
 DAVID F. BLACK.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         10  100.00             9             1 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         10                     9             1 
 
SECRETARY OF STATE 
(Voter for )  1 
 ADRIAN FROST  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         11  100.00            10             1 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         11                    10             1 
 
COMPTROLLER STATE 
(Voter for )  1 
 R. ERIKA SCHAFER .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         10  100.00             9             1 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         10                     9             1 
 
TREASURER STATE 
(Voter for )  1 
 SCOTT K. SUMMERS .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         11  100.00            10             1 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         11                    10             1 
 
REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS SEVENTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL 
(Voter for )  1 
 ROGER K. DAVIS.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         11  100.00            10             1 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         11                    10             1 
 
REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS EIGHTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL 
(Voter for )  1 
 SHELDON SCHAFER  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1                     1             0 
 
STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEWOMAN 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEMAN 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEWOMAN 
(Voter for )  1 
 REBECCA CHERYL COBB .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1                     1             0 
 
STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEMAN 
(Voter for )  1 
 SHELDON SCHAFER  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1                     1             0 
 
REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 
NINETY-THIRD REPRESENTATIVE 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
COUNTY CLERK & RECORDER 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
COUNTY TREASURER 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
COUNTY SHERIFF 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
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REGIONAL SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS 
REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
REGIONAL SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS 
REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT ONE 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT TWO 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT THREE 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT FOUR 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT FIVE 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT SIX 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT SEVEN 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT SIX 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT SEVEN 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT APPELLATE COURT JUDGE 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN CLAYTON PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN NORTHEAST PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN CAMP POINT PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN CAMP POINT PCT 2 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN HOUSTON PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
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PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN HONEY CREEK PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN KEENE PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN MENDON PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN MENDON PCT 2 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN LIMA PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN URSA PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN CONCORD PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN MCKEE PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN BEVERLY PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN COLUMBUS PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN LIBERTY PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN RICHFIELD PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN GILMER PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN BURTON PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN PAYSON PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN PAYSON PCT 2 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN ELLINGTON PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN ELLINGTON PCT 2 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN ELLINGTON PCT 3 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
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PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN MELROSE PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN MELROSE PCT 2 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN MELROSE PCT 3 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN MELROSE PCT 4 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN MELROSE PCT 5 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN MELROSE PCT 6 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN FALL CREEK PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN RIVERSIDE PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN RIVERSIDE PCT 2 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN RIVERSIDE PCT 3 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 1 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 2 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 3 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 4 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 5 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 6 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 7 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 8 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 9 
(Voter for )  1 
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 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 10 
(Voter for )  1 
 ROGER K. DAVIS.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          3  100.00             3             0 
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          3                     3             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 11 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 12 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 13 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 14 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 15 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 16 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 17 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 18 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 19 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 20 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 21 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 22 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 23 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 24 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 25 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 26 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 27 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
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PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 28 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 29 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 30 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 31 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 32 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 33 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 34 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 35 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 36 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 37 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 38 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 39 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 40 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 41 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 42 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 43 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 44 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 45 
(Voter for )  1 
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN QUINCY PCT 46 
(Voter for )  1 
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 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
 


